School

School of Naval Architecture,
Ocean and Civil Engineering

School of Mechanical
Engineering

School of Electronic
Information and Electrical
Engineering

School of Materials Science and

Engineering

School of Mathemathical
Sciences

School of Physics and
Astronomy

School of Chemistry and
Chemical Engineering

School of Environmental
Science and Engineering

School of Life Sciences and
Biotechnology

School of Biomedical
Engineering

CONTACTS OF AUTUMN SEMESTER 2020

Responsible for

Undergraduate Student (Study
abroad program)

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate International
Student

Graduate International Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student &

Exchange Student (Undergraduate)

Graduate Student & Exchange
Student (Graduate)

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student

Contact Person

Ms. Tian Na

Ms. Kang Jumei

Ms. Li Pengping

Ms. Huang Jinghan

Ms. Zhang Jie

Mr. Zhang Xiaoxu

Ms Xu Yixin

Ms Zhao Zhiyi

Ms. Xu Liting

Ms. Chen Yan

Ms. Huang
Wensha

Ms. Xie Weihui

Ms. Huang
Wensha

Ms. Zhang Yaxuan

Ms. Han Hai Lihan

7

M

7

. Wang Jiaming

Ms. Wang Jiaming

Ms. Wang Jiaming

Ms. Hu Xiaoke

Ms. Hu Xiaoke

Ms. Hu Xiaoke

Ms. Bao Chenjing

Ms. Bao Chenjing

Ms. Bao Chenjing

Mr. Tan Jing

Ms. Xia Juan

Mr. Tan Jing

=

. Zhang Yating

=

. Zhang Yating

=

. Zhang Yating

Ms. Wang Dan

Office

MuLan Building A201

MuLan Building A201

MuLan Building A201

Fok Ying Tung Sports Center

Mechanical Building Block A Lobby

Mechanical Building Block A Lobby

Mechanical Building A204

Mechanical Building A204

Electronic Building 3-113

Electronic Building 3-108

XuZuyao Building 301

XuZuyao Building 4005

XuZuyao Building 301

Science Laboratory Buildings 6-417

Science Laboratory Buildings6-105

Science Laboratory Buildings5-215

Science Laboratory Buildings5-215

Science Laboratory Buildings5-215

XiaGuang Building 212

XiaGuang Building 212

XiaGuang Building 212

Environment Building 1st Floor Office-126

Environment Building 1st Floor Office-126

Environment Building 1st Floor Office-126

Biotechnology Building 2-119

Biotechnology Building 2-119

Biotechnology Building 2-119

Wenxuan Building of Medicine 338

Wenxuan Building of Medicine 338

Wenxuan Building of Medicine 338

School of Agriculture and Biology 0-101

Phone

34206691

34206691

34206200

34205891

34205859

34205897

34205875

34205875

34204693

34204654

34203097

54747664

34203097

54740289

54740173

54743250

54743250

54743250

54742893

54742893

54742893

54741065

54741065

54741065

34204770

34204770

34204770

3420542

62932076

62932076

34205933

E-mail

tianna8798@sjtu.edu.cn

scarletyulin@sjtu.edu.cn

lipengping@sjtu.edu.cn

huangjinghan222@sjtu.edu.cn

nini3 149@sjtu.edu.cn

nikozxx@sjtu.edu.cn

xuyixin@sjtu.edu.cn

zhao_zhiyi@sjtu.edu.cn.

xulitinges@sjtu.edu.cn

ychen12@sjtu.edu.cn

wshuang@sjtu.edu.cn

xieweihui@sjtu.edu.cn

wshuang@sjtu.edu.cn

yaxuan.zhang@sjtu.edu.cn

h.han5@sjtu.edu.cn

jamiewang@sjtu.edu.cn

jamiewang@sjtu.edu.cn

jamiewang@sjtu.edu.cn

huxkchn@sjtu.edu.cn

huxkchn@sjtu.edu.cn

huxkchn@sjtu.edu.cn

baochenjing@sjtu.edu.cn

baochenjing@sjtu.edu.cn

baochenjing@sjtu.edu.cn

tanjing@sjtu.edu.cn

xiajuan19@sjtu.edu.cn

tanjing@sjtu.edu.cn

tinayaa@sjtu.edu.cn

hanqun.w@sjtu.edu.cn

hanqun.w@sjtu.edu.cn

danwang17@sjtu.edu.cn



School of Agriculture and
Biology

School of Pharmacy

School of Humanities

International Chinese Education

Center

KoGuan School of Law

School of International and
Public Affairs

School of Media and
Communication

School of Foreign Languages

UM-SJTU Joint Institute

School of Aeronautics and
Astronautics

Shanghai Advanced Institute of

Finance

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Programs English (LL.M

and S.J.D)

Graduate Programs Chinese

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student &
Exchange Student

Graduate Student & Exchange

Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Graduate Student: MF programme

Exchange Student

Exchange Student

Public Email

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Mr

Mr

Ms

Mr.Zhang Mingzhe

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Mr

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Mr

Mr

Ms

. Liu Jiaoyue

. Wang Dan

. Li Wenjing

. Xu Rong

. Li Wenjing

. Dong Jianxin

. Dong Jianxin

. Zhang Yihan

. Wu Hua

. Dai Xin

. Zhao Xiaoling

. Zhou Xinyu

. Zhang Xinyu

. Zhou Xinyu

. Huo Huan

. Li Sai

. Yuan Ke

. Yang Xi

. Zhang Lutong

. Liu Jia

. Zhang Yiheng

. Zhang Yu

. Li Lirong

. Du Yan

. Gao Shan

. Gao Shan

. Gao Shan

. Feng Yuan

. Chen Lei

Jin Ji

School of Agriculture and Biology 0-101

School of Agriculture and Biology 0-101

School of Pharmacy 5th Building 405

School of Pharmacy 5th Building 407

School of Pharmacy 5th Building 405

School of Humanities Building 300A9

School of Humanities Building 300A9

School of Humanities Building 3 A2

Xuhui 1st Floor 103B

Xuhui 1st Floor 103B

Xuhui 1st Floor 108B

KOGUAN School of Law 102

KOGUAN School of Law 104

KOGUAN School of Law 102

KOGUAN School of Law 104

Xin Jian Building in Xuhui Campus 302

Xin Jian Building in Xuhui Campus 302

School of Media & Design A103

School of Media & Design A102-2

School of Media & Design A102-2

YangYongMan Building 216

YangYongMan Building 216

UM-SJTU 449

UM-SJTU 451

UM-SJTU 300

Schol of Aeronautics and AstronauticsA228

Schol of Aeronautics and AstronauticsA228

Schol of Aeronautics and AstronauticsA228

China Academy of Financial Research 401

34205933

34205933

34205071

34204462

34205071

34205752

34205752

34206281

62933663

62821083

62820697

62934832

62934433

62934400

62934433

34202847

62933095

34204265

34208622

34208622

34204723

34204723

34206765-
4492

34206765-
4511

34206765-
3221

34208229

34208229

34208229

62934403

62933940

62932776

liujiaoyue@sjtu.edu.cn

danwang17@sjtu.edu.cn

liwenjing001@sjtu.edu.cn

xurong@sjtu.edu.cn

liwenjing001@sjtu.edu.cn

dongjianxin@sjtu.edu.cn

dongjianxin@sjtu.edu.cn

zhangmz@sjtu.edu.cn

wuh@sjtu.edu.cn

zxy0210xx@sina.com

zxy0210xx@sina.com

huohuan@sjtu.edu.cn

sailil @sjtu.edu.cn
jipeng@sijtu.edu.cn

yuanke@sjtu.edu.cn

ceeyoung@sjtu.edu.cn

zhanglutong@sjtu.edu.cn

mary82maey@sjtu.edu.cn

caseyforever@126.com

yu.zhang@sjtu.edu.cn

fiona.li@sjtu.edu.cn

viva.du@sjtu.edu.cn

gaoshan3@sjtu.edu.cn

gaoshan3@sjtu.edu.cn

gaoshan3@sjtu.edu.cn

yfeng2@saif.sjtu.edu.cn

Ichen@saif.sjtu.edu.cn

jjiin2@saif.sjtu.edu.cn

iao@saif.sjtu.edu.cn



SJTU - ParisTech Elite Institute
of Technology

Antai College of Economics
and Management

Shanghai Center for Systems
Biomedicine

Sino-US Global Logistics
Institute

USC-SJTU Institute of Cultural
and Creative Industry

China-UK Low Carbon College

School of Design

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Student

Exchange Student

Undergraduate Student

Graduate Program (Chinese)

Graduate Program-MIB (English)

Graduate Program-Accounting
Program

Graduate Program-Financial
Program

PhD

Exchange Student

International student internship
endorsement, campus cultural
activities organization

MBA

Graduate Student

Graduate Student

Graduate Student

Graduate Student

Graduate Student

Graduate Student(Admissions)

Undergraduate Student
(Department of Design)

Undergraduate Student
(Department of Architecture)

Graduate Studet

Ms. Qi Guifang

Ms. Qi Guifang

Ms. Qi Guifang

Ms. Kang
Chongjuan

Ms. Ding Jing

Ms. Qu Jiagiu

Ms. Gao Jing

Ms. Gao Jing

Ms. Huang Minyan

Ms. Sun Jingji

Mr. Li Jianlin
Ms.Wang Yanli

Mr. Lin Feng

Ms.Liu Yanyan

Ms. Song Yuanyi

Ms. Chen Jiajing

Mr. Bo Yilai

Mr.Shi Qing

Mr.Jiang Nan

Ms. Xu Chang

Ms. Wang Ting

Ms. Ke Chenjuan

SJTU-ParisTech Elite Institute of

Technology (Old administration building)

326 office

Bao Zhaolong Library B301

Bao Zhaolong Library B301

Bao Zhaolong Library B301

Bao Zhaolong Library B301

Bao Zhaolong Library B301

Bao Zhaolong Library B301

Bao Zhaolong Library B301

Bao Zhaolong Library A202\A206

Systems Biomedicine Building A305

Xuhui Campus Middle Hall 307

USC-SJTU Institute of Cultural and Creative
Industry Zizhu Building A8 Lobby

Linhang Campus China-UK Low Carbon

College Building A429

Yifu Technology Building 215

34207543

34207543

34207543

52301388

52302506

62932989

52302504

52302504

52302577

52301522

52301232

52302513

34206641

62932399

34205059

80160861

80160861

80160861

54749097

qig@sjtu.edu.cn

qig@sijtu.edu.cn

qig@sijtu.edu.cn

cjkang@sjtu.edu.cn

dingjing@sjtu.edu.cn

qjq3721@sjtu.edu.cn

gaoj@sjtu.edu.cn

gaoj@sjtu.edu.cn

epicurean@sjtu.edu.cn

sunjingji@sjtu.edu.cn

vinoing@sjtu.edu.cn

linfeng1014@sjtu.edu.cn

yanyanliu2013@sjtu.edu.cn

yysong@sjtu.edu.cn

jialiangchen@sjtu.edu.cn

fuyilai@sjtu.edu.cn

shiqing@sjtu.edu.cn

jn129116@sjtu.edu.cn

xuchang0020@sjtu.edu.cn

wt831112@sjtu.edu.cn

kechenjuan@sjtu.edu.cn



