CONTACTS OF AUTUMN SEMESTER 2020

School	Responsible for	Contact Person	Office	Phone	E-mail
School of Naval Architecture, Ocean and Civil Engineering	Undergraduate Student (Study abroad program)	Ms. Tian Na	MuLan Building A201	34206691	tianna8798@sjtu.edu.cn
	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Kang Jumei	MuLan Building A201	34206691	scarletyulin@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Student	Ms. Li Pengping	MuLan Building A201	34206200	lipengping@sjtu.edu.cn
School of Mechanical Engineering	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Huang Jinghan	Fok Ying Tung Sports Center	34205891	huangjinghan222@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Student	Ms. Zhang Jie	Mechanical Building Block A Lobby	34205859	nini3149@sjtu.edu.cn
		Mr. Zhang Xiaoxu	Mechanical Building Block A Lobby	34205897	nikozxx@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms Xu Yixin	Mechanical Building A204	34205875	xuyixin@sjtu.edu.cn
		Ms Zhao Zhiyi	Mechanical Building A204	34205875	zhao_zhiyi@sjtu.edu.cn.
School of Electronic Information and Electrical	Undergraduate International Student	Ms. Xu Liting	Electronic Building 3-113	34204693	xulitingcs@sjtu.edu.cn
Engineering	Graduate International Student	Ms. Chen Yan	Electronic Building 3-108	34204654	ychen12@sjtu.edu.cn
	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Huang Wensha	XuZuyao Building 301	34203097	wshuang@sjtu.edu.cn
School of Materials Science and Engineering	Graduate Student	Ms. Xie Weihui	XuZuyao Building 4005	54747664	xieweihui@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Huang Wensha	XuZuyao Building 301	34203097	wshuang@sjtu.edu.cn
School of Mathemathical	Undergraduate Student & Exchange Student (Undergraduate)	Ms. Zhang Yaxuan	Science Laboratory Buildings 6-417	54740289	yaxuan.zhang@sjtu.edu.cn
Sciences	Graduate Student & Exchange Student (Graduate)	Ms. Han Hai Lihan	Science Laboratory Buildings6-105	54740173	h.han5@sjtu.edu.cn
	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Wang Jiaming	Science Laboratory Buildings5-215	54743250	jamiewang@sjtu.edu.cn
School of Physics and Astronomy	Graduate Student	Ms. Wang Jiaming	Science Laboratory Buildings5-215	54743250	jamiewang@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Wang Jiaming	Science Laboratory Buildings5-215	54743250	jamiewang@sjtu.edu.cn
	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Hu Xiaoke	XiaGuang Building 212	54742893	huxkchn@sjtu.edu.cn
School of Chemistry and Chemical Engineering	Graduate Student	Ms. Hu Xiaoke	XiaGuang Building 212	54742893	huxkchn@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Hu Xiaoke	XiaGuang Building 212	54742893	huxkchn@sjtu.edu.cn
	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Bao Chenjing	Environment Building 1st Floor Office-126	54741065	baochenjing@sjtu.edu.cn
School of Environmental Science and Engineering	Graduate Student	Ms. Bao Chenjing	Environment Building 1st Floor Office-126	54741065	baochenjing@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Bao Chenjing	Environment Building 1st Floor Office-126	54741065	baochenjing@sjtu.edu.cn
School of Life Sciences and Biotechnology	Undergraduate Student	Mr. Tan Jing	Biotechnology Building 2-119	34204770	tanjing@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Student	Ms. Xia Juan	Biotechnology Building 2-119	34204770	xiajuan19@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Mr. Tan Jing	Biotechnology Building 2-119	34204770	tanjing@sjtu.edu.cn
School of Biomedical Engineering	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Zhang Yating	Wenxuan Building of Medicine 338	3420542	tinayaa@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Student	Ms. Zhang Yating	Wenxuan Building of Medicine 338	62932076	hanqun.w@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Zhang Yating	Wenxuan Building of Medicine 338	62932076	hanqun.w@sjtu.edu.cn
	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Wang Dan	School of Agriculture and Biology 0-101	34205933	danwang17@sjtu.edu.cn

S-11-f A:14 4					
School of Agriculture and Biology	Graduate Student	Ms. Liu Jiaoyue	School of Agriculture and Biology 0-101	34205933	liujiaoyue@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Wang Dan	School of Agriculture and Biology 0-101	34205933	danwang17@sjtu.edu.cn
School of Pharmacy	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Li Wenjing	School of Pharmacy 5th Building 405	34205071	liwenjing001@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Student	Ms. Xu Rong	School of Pharmacy 5th Building 407	34204462	xurong@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Li Wenjing	School of Pharmacy 5th Building 405	34205071	liwenjing001@sjtu.edu.cn
School of Humanities	Undergraduate Student	Mr. Dong Jianxin	School of Humanities Building 300A9	34205752	dongjianxin@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Student	Mr. Dong Jianxin	School of Humanities Building 300A9	34205752	dongjianxin@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Zhang Yihan	School of Humanities Building 3 A2	34206281	
	Undergraduate Student	Mr.Zhang Mingzhe	Xuhui 1st Floor 103B	62933663	zhangmz@sjtu.edu.cn
International Chinese Education Center	Graduate Student	Ms. Wu Hua	Xuhui 1st Floor 103B	62821083	wuh@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Dai Xin	Xuhui 1st Floor 108B	62820697	
	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Zhao Xiaoling	KOGUAN School of Law 102	62934832	
KoGuan School of Law	Graduate Programs English (LL.M and S.J.D)	Ms. Zhou Xinyu	KOGUAN School of Law 104	62934433	zxy0210xx@sina.com
Roduali School of Law	Graduate Programs Chinese	Ms. Zhang Xinyu	KOGUAN School of Law 102	62934400	
	Exchange Student	Ms. Zhou Xinyu	KOGUAN School of Law 104	62934433	zxy0210xx@sina.com
	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Huo Huan	Xin Jian Building in Xuhui Campus 302	34202847	huohuan@sjtu.edu.cn
School of International and Public Affairs	Graduate Student	-Ms. Li Sai	Xin Jian Building in Xuhui Campus 302	62933095	saili1@sjtu.edu.cn jjpeng@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student				
	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Yuan Ke	School of Media & Design A103	34204265	yuanke@sjtu.edu.cn
School of Media and Communication	Graduate Student	Ms. Yang Xi	School of Media & Design A102-2	34208622	ceeyoung@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Zhang Lutong	School of Media & Design A102-2	34208622	zhanglutong@sjtu.edu.cn
School of Foreign Languages	Undergraduate Student & Exchange Student	Ms. Liu Jia	YangYongMan Building 216	34204723	mary82maey@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Student & Exchange Student	Ms. Zhang Yiheng	YangYongMan Building 216	34204723	caseyforever@126.com
	Undergraduate Student	Mr. Zhang Yu	UM-SJTU 449	34206765- 4492	yu.zhang@sjtu.edu.cn
UM-SJTU Joint Institute	Graduate Student	Ms. Li Lirong	UM-SJTU 451	34206765- 4511	fiona.li@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Du Yan	UM-SJTU 300	34206765- 3221	viva.du@sjtu.edu.cn
School of Aeronautics and Astronautics	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Gao Shan	Schol of Aeronautics and AstronauticsA228	34208229	gaoshan3@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Student	Ms. Gao Shan	Schol of Aeronautics and AstronauticsA228	34208229	gaoshan3@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Gao Shan	Schol of Aeronautics and AstronauticsA228	34208229	gaoshan3@sjtu.edu.cn
Shanghai Advanced Institute of Finance	Graduate Student: MF programme	Mr. Feng Yuan		62934403	yfeng2@saif.sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Mr. Chen Lei		62933940	lchen@saif.sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Jin Ji	China Academy of Financial Research 401	62932776	jjin2@saif.sjtu.edu.cn
	Public Email				iao@saif.sjtu.edu.cn

SJTU - ParisTech Elite Institute of Technology	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Qi Guifang	SJTU-ParisTech Elite Institute of Technology (Old administration building) 326 office	34207543	qig@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Student	Ms. Qi Guifang		34207543	qig@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Qi Guifang		34207543	qig@sjtu.edu.cn
Antai College of Economics and Management	Undergraduate Student	Ms. Kang Chongjuan	Bao Zhaolong Library B301	52301388	cjkang@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Program (Chinese)	Ms. Ding Jing	Bao Zhaolong Library B301	52302506	dingjing@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Program-MIB (English)	Ms. Qu Jiaqiu	Bao Zhaolong Library B301	62932989	qjq3721@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Program-Accounting Program	Ms. Gao Jing	Bao Zhaolong Library B301	52302504	gaoj@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Program-Financial Program	Ms. Gao Jing	Bao Zhaolong Library B301	52302504	gaoj@sjtu.edu.cn
	PhD	Ms. Huang Minyan	Bao Zhaolong Library B301	52302577	epicurean@sjtu.edu.cn
	Exchange Student	Ms. Sun Jingji	Bao Zhaolong Library B301	52301522	sunjingji@sjtu.edu.cn
	International student internship endorsement, campus cultural activities organization	Mr. Li Jianlin Ms.Wang Yanli	Bao Zhaolong Library A202\A206	52301232	vinoing@sjtu.edu.cn
	MBA	Mr. Lin Feng		52302513	linfeng1014@sjtu.edu.cn
Shanghai Center for Systems Biomedicine	Graduate Student	Ms.Liu Yanyan	Systems Biomedicine Building A305	34206641	yanyanliu2013@sjtu.edu.cn
Sino-US Global Logistics Institute	Graduate Student	Ms. Song Yuanyi	Xuhui Campus Middle Hall 307	62932399	yysong@sjtu.edu.cn
USC-SJTU Institute of Cultural and Creative Industry	Graduate Student	Ms. Chen Jiajing	USC-SJTU Institute of Cultural and Creative Industry Zizhu Building A8 Lobby	34205059	jialiangchen@sjtu.edu.cn
China-UK Low Carbon College	Graduate Student	Mr. Bo Yilai	Linhang Campus China-UK Low Carbon College Building A429	80160861	fuyilai@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Student	Mr.Shi Qing		80160861	shiqing@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Student(Admissions)	Mr.Jiang Nan		80160861	jn129116@sjtu.edu.cn
School of Design	Undergraduate Student (Department of Design)	Ms. Xu Chang	Yifu Technology Building 215	54749097	xuchang0020@sjtu.edu.cn
	Undergraduate Student (Department of Architecture)	Ms. Wang Ting			wt831112@sjtu.edu.cn
	Graduate Studet	Ms. Ke Chenjuan			kechenjuan@sjtu.edu.cn